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JAMIESONFENCE.COM 

STATE MANAGER ADDRESS PHONE  FAX  
FL Nick Rike Jamieson Fence Supply 

4049 Seaboard Road 
Orlando, FL 32808 
nrike@jamiesonfence.com 

407-745-5247 
800-282-4582 

e-mail only 

GA Bryan Hill 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
50 Bellamy Court 
Stockbridge, GA  30281-4448 
bhill@jamiesonfence.com 

678-379-4006 
888-400-8332 

 

770-506-8391 

LA Eric Sabala 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
7335 Julie Frances Drive 
Shreveport, LA  71129-2901 
esabala@jamiesonfence.com 

318-687-4433 
800-777-4435 

 

318-687-4487 

MN Terry Lancaster 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
3401 85th Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN  55443-1901 
tlancaster@jamiesonfence.com 

763-424-7950 
800-777-2430 

 

763-424-2422 

MS Les Neal 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
815 Hwy 475 South 
Pearl, MS  39208-6635 
lneal@jamiesonfence.com 

601-936-4111 
866-936-3362 

 

601-936-9987 

MO Kevin Simon 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
5201 East 9th Street 
Kansas City, MO  64124-3022 
ksimon@jamiesonfence.com 

816-231-1062 
800-777-2584 

 

816-231-6088 

OK Frank Stephenson 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
3116 S. Council Road 
Oklahoma City, OK  73179-4405 
fstephenson@jamiesonfence.com 

405-745-6969 
800-777-6404 

 

405-745-6886 

OK Ryan Vanarsdel 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
5305 S 24th West Ave 
Tulsa, OK  74107-9055 
rvanarsdel@jamiesonfence.com 

918-770-0813 
866-242-0040 

 

918-447-3746 

TN Tom Reeves 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
405 Hillcrest Drive 
Bluff City, TN  37618-2637 
treeves@jamiesonfence.com 

423-391-0500 
888-391-0501 

 

423-391-0580 
 

TN Ed Patton 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
2709 John Deere Drive 
Knoxville, TN  37917-4848 
epatton@jamiesonfence.com 

865-540-9983 
877-740-9983 

 

865-540-5146 

TN Erick Roberson 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
2345 Frisco 
Memphis, TN  38114-4813 
eroberson@jamiesonfence.com 

901-743-8282 
888-892-3362 

 

901-743-1742 

TX Steve McClure 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
9520 Brown Lane 
Austin, TX  78754-4014 
smcclure@jamiesonfence.com 

512-837-7808 
800-777-1106 

 

512-837-8135 

TX Scott Howry 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
10813 I-35 South 
Burleson, TX  76028 
showry@jamiesonfence.com 

817-293-6972 
866-510-5796 

 

817-551-5734 
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STATE MANAGER ADDRESS PHONE  FAX  
TX Allen Duke 

 
Jamieson Fence Supply  
1915 Empire Central  
Dallas, TX  75235-4216 
aduke@jamiesonfence.com 

972-241-5827 
800-777-5827 

 

972-247-5769 

TX Jimmy Lott Jamieson Manufacturing Co. 
4221 Platinum Way 
Dallas, TX  75237-1617 
P.O. Box 769008 
Dallas, TX  75376-9008 
jlott@jamiesonfence.com 

214-339-8384 
800-527-6464 

 

214-331-2991 Acctg 
214-339-3564 Credit 
214-337-2061 Exec 
214-331-3411 Purch 
214-331-6309 Sales 
 

TX Lester Raborn 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
9650 John W. Elliott Drive 
Frisco, TX  75033-3261 
lraborn@jamiesonfence.com 

469-252-8075 
800-442-6283 

 

469-252-8078 
 
 

 
TX Mark Robison 

 
Jamieson Fence Supply  
4343 Forest Lane 
Garland, TX  75042-6822 
mrobison@jamiesonfence.com 

972-494-3200 
800-777-3245 

 

972-276-0783 

TX Michael Turner 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
14214 Aldine Westfield 
Houston, TX  77039-1604 
mturner@jamiesonfence.com 

281-590-5097 
800-777-5097 

 

281-590-5148 

TX Jeremy Golightly 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
1143 W. Hurst Blvd 
Hurst, TX  76053-7403 
jgolightly@jamiesonfence.com 

817-772-8001 
800-591-8505 

 

817-772-8002 

TX Jeromy Norris 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
1310 Jarvis Street 
Lubbock, TX  79403-2509 
jnorris@jamiesonfence.com 

806-744-2977 
800-777-2978 

 

806-741-1998 

TX Greg Stevens 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
6504 Smithfield Road 
North Richland Hills, TX  76182-4613 
gstevens@jamiesonfence.com 

817-498-0347 
866-498-0347 

 

817-498-6455 

TX Mark Harrington 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
6916 N.E. Loop 410 
San Antonio, TX  78219-1709 
mharrington@jamiesonfence.com 

210-433-7267 
800-777-1143 

 

210-661-5581 

TX Aaron Martin 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
12930 Sugar Ridge Blvd 
Stafford, TX  77477-3121 
amartin@jamiesonfence.com 

281-879-6200 
888-268-3362 

 

281-879-5558 

TX Mark Downey 
 

Jamieson Fence Supply  
5004 FM 2767 
Tyler, TX  75708-7621 
mdowney@jamiesonfence.com 

903-597-0463 
800-777-5988 

 

903-595-3221 

CUSTOM GATES, MANUFACTURING & ENGINEERING 
ALL Phil Barker, Mgr 

Jeff Ketterer, VP 
pbarker@jamiesonfence.com 
jketterer@jamiesonfence.com 

713-434-7907 
 888-286-3362 

713-434-7924 
281-879-5558 


